504564471 09/26/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4611182

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MICHAEL TODD LP	06/24/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	MICHAEL TODD BEAUTY LP	
Street Address:	648 SW PORT ST. LUCIE BOULEVARD	
City:	PORT ST. LUCIE	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	34953	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15073697

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (412)566-6099

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (412)566-6000

Email: ipmail@eckertseamans.com

Correspondent Name: ECKERT SEAMANS CHERIN & MELLOTT, LLC

Address Line 1: 600 GRANT STREET

Address Line 2: 44TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: PITTSBURGH, PENNSYLVANIA 15219

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	305276-00033-1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PHILIP E. LEVY
SIGNATURE:	/Philip E. Levy/
DATE SIGNED:	09/26/2017

Total Attachments: 3

source=name change#page1.tif source=name change#page2.tif source=name change#page3.tif

PATENT 504564471 REEL: 044003 FRAME: 0137

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "MICHAEL TODD LP", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "MICHAEL TODD LP" TO "MICHAEL TODD BEAUTY LP", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2016, AT 10:23 O'CLOCK A.M.

5470952 8100 SR# 20164649179

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 202561442

Date: 06-27-16

PATENT REEL: 044003 FRAME: 0138

AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OF

MICHAEL TODD LP

The undersigned, desiring to amend the Certificate of Limited Partnership of MICHAEL TODD LP pursuant to the provisions of Section 17-202 of the Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act of the State of Delaware, does hereby certify as follows:

FIRST:

The name of the Limited Partnership is Michael Todd LP.

SECOND: Article I of the Certificate of Limited Partnership shall be amended in its entirety to provide as follows:

The name of the limited partnership is Michael Todd Beauty LP.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned executed this Amendment to the Certificate of Limited Partnership on this 24 day of June, 2016.

MTTO LLC, general partner

Lewis M. Hendler, President

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 18:23 AM 06:27:2016
FILED 10:23 AM 06:27:2016
SR 20164649179 - File Number 5470952

PATENT REEL: 044003 FRAME: 0139

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 12:32 PM 12/15/2014 FILED 12:28 PM 12/15/2014 SRV 141535534 - 5470952 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

TO THE

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

OF

MICHAEL TODD TRUE ORGANICS LP

The undersigned, desiring to amend the Certificate of Limited Partnership of MICHAEL TODD TRUE ORGANICS LP pursuant to the provisions of Section 17-202 of the Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act of the State of Delaware, does hereby certify as follows:

FIRST: The name of the Limited Partnership is Michael Todd True Organics LP.

SECOND: Article I of the Certificate of Limited Partnership shall be amended in its entirety to provide as follows:

The name of the limited partnership is: Michael Todd LP.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned executed this Amendment to the Certificate of Limited Partnership on this 15th day of December , 2014.

MITO LLC, general partner

By: Lewis Hendler
Lewis M. Hendler, President

PATENT REEL: 044003 FRAME: 0140

RECORDED: 09/26/2017